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B S I E B E -A-220

AH 15 H EAGE WA= | Xhed | =55
2011/11/1 Bk ¥ 900,000 ¥ 900,000
2011/11/13 A& EHMERHIE ¥ 30,000 [ ¥ 870,000
2011/11/13 ﬁﬁ% EHREEREE ¥ 100,000 | ¥ 770,000
2011/11/13 £in BHMTBRESEFR ¥ 11537 ] ¥ 758463
2011/11/13 ENRIZ EHOFE— ¥ 7200 ¥ 751263
2012/1/9 ABE EEREENE ¥ 30,000 | ¥ 721,263
2012/1/9 RE EHREFEREE ¥ 45000 ] ¥ 676,263
2012/1/9 £Lia BHRTHRESEFR ¥ 19,650 | ¥ 656,613
2012/1/9 FNRI & _BHaE—-R& ¥ 8100 | ¥ 648513
2012/1/9 AEE EBEARYIHEE ¥ 3000 ¥ 645513
2012/1/25 JEEFE FEZITERY ¥ 738 ¥ 646,251
2012/3/18 ABE EEREENE ¥ 10,000 | ¥ 636,251
2012/3/18 RE EHREEREE ¥ 20000 ¥ 616,251
2012/3/18 Y BHRIBEEFR ¥ 2659 ¥ 613,592
2012/3/18 ENRIZ BEHoF—K ¥ 17,450 | ¥ 596,142
2012/3/18 EHE BEIRIER ¥ 10,000 | ¥ 586,142
2012/4/1 AEE iﬁ%&i)\ﬁ% ¥ 20,000 [ ¥ 566,142

REEHES VRO LA

2012/4/14 ERIE B/ LIRS ¥ 17325]¥ 548817
2012/4/14 EHE BEIRERE ¥ 15000 | ¥ 533817
2012/5/1 AGEE EBEEAGE ¥ 20000]¥ 513817
2012/5/13 AGEE EEREHEHE ¥ 30,000 | ¥ 483817
2012/5/13 E EOREERREE ¥ 30,000 ] ¥ 453817
2012/5/13 Rind BEHXMEEFR ¥ 4186 | ¥ 449,631
2012/5/13 ENRI EHaE— ¥ 7330 ¥ 442301
2012/5/28 B RIEEPCEEAE ¥ 70630 |¥ 371,671
2012/6/1 AE EEEEAGE ¥ 20,000 ] ¥ 351,671
2012/7/1 AGE EEBREAGE ¥ 20,000 0¥ 331671
2012/7/23 AGE EEREENE ¥ 20,000 ¥ 311,671
2012/7/23 RE EHREEREE ¥ 55000]¥ 256,671
2012/7/23 SBE #ﬁxmAi%ﬁ: ¥ 890 | ¥ 255,781
2012/7/23 AGE BERAVIBIE ¥ 4000 ¥ 251,781
2012/8/1 AGE %%%axtﬁ ¥ 20,000 ¥ 231,781
2012/9/1 AGE E ISEPNEE - ¥ 20,000 f¥ 211,781
2012/9/16 A EEREEHES ¥ 30,000 f¥ 181,781
2012/9/16 RE EREEREE ¥ 40,000 | ¥ 141,781
2012/9/16 i BHRXBEEF ¥ 3048 ]¥ 138733
2012/9/16 FRIE FHar—% ¥ 13450 | ¥ 125283
2012/10/1 AEE EEBEAGE ¥ 20,000 | ¥ 105,283
2012/10/25 EEFR FEZTERY ¥ 105 ¥ 105,388
2012/10/29 AE EHREESHE ¥ 30000 ¥ 75388
2012/10/29 #ﬁ% ENREEREE ¥ 50,000 ¥ 25388
2012/10/29 =i BRXBESEFR ¥ 3898f¥ 21490
2012/10/29 ENRIE BHaE—# ¥ 1,490 ¥ 20,000
2012/11/1 AE EBEEALE ¥ 20,000 ¥0




